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Signature Facial $20
Classic customized spa facial

that lasts 60 minutes.
Active Glow Facial $15

This is an express facial that
lasts 30 minutes. Perfect for

those on the "CIOw’!
Seasonal Facial S20

This is a facial based upon the
scents of the seasons and will
last 60 minutes.

Clarifying Facial $20
This is a customized Acne facial
to help battle breakouts, reduce
bacteria and promote smooth,
clear skin. 60 minutes.

Royal Back Facial $25
This is a customized back

facial that last 60 minutes.

Full Set Classic = $35
Classic Fill-in S15
Lash Lift & Tint S$15
Lash TintOnly  S$10

High Frequency $10

Light Therapy $10

Full Face

Brow
Nose
Cheek

Lip

Chin

Full Arm
Underarm

Full Leg

)

CENTER STAGE BEAUTY ACADEMY

-

$15
S5
S5
$10
S5
S5
$20
$10

$20

Brow Tint & Wax $15
Brow TintOnly $10
Brow Lamination $15
Brow Henna S15

Microdermabrasion $10

Extractions

$10



